Womens Results

100 Metres

Regn No Name

5 Melissa Breen

5 Melissa Breen
352 Stephanie Pollard
379 Anthea Hoshovsky
748 Angelique Booth
9672  Lucy Larsen
9673  Jodi Ellington
254 Kelsey White
364 Madeleine Remont
377 Georgia Beikoff
9679  Rachael Dodds
347 Erinn Walters
9682  Jessie Younie
259 Sune Janse van Rensburg

200 Metres

Regn No Name

5 Melissa Breen

223 Natalie Tanks

327 Maddison McGarry

242 Bridget Reilly

748 Angelique Booth

385 Feliesha Frost

379 Anthea Hoshovsky
9672 Lucy Larsen

364 Madeleine Remont
9673 Jodi Ellington

347 Erinn Walters
9679 Rachael Dodds
9682 Jessie Younie

259 Sune Janse van Rensburg

Meet No 7 - 18 December 2009

Club
WH
WH
QBN
WC
NSW
QLbd

VIC
SCT
WH
NSW
QLb

JTS
UNA
NCG

Club
WH
SCT
NCG
SCT
NSW
GM
WC
QLb
WH
VIC
JTS
QLb
UNA
NCG

AACT Summer Series

Performance
11.22
11.46
12.21
13.62
13.82
14.64
15.08
15.28
15.35
15.50
18.07
18.47
18.97
23.03

Performance
24.08
26.47
27.65
28.11
28.67
28.90
29.18
31.00
31.83
31.98
37.72
37.97
41.37
52.22
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Age Grp
Under 20
Under 20
Under 16
Under 14
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Under 14
Under 14
Under 18
Under 16
Under 16
Under 18
Under 14

Age Grp
Under 20
Under 16
Under 14
Under 14
Under 18
Under 16
Under 14
Under 18
Under 14
Under 18
Under 16
Under 16
Under 18
Under 14

AWD

13
46
38

37

35

20
38

AWD

13

46

38

35

20
38

Wind
+3.1
+1.5
+3.1
+1.0
+1.4
+1.4
+1.7
+1.4
+1.4
+1.7
+1.7
+1.7
+1.7
+1.7

Wind
+1.3
+1.6
+1.6
+1.6
+1.6
+1.6
+1.6
+1.6
+1.3
+1.7
+1.7
+1.7
+1.7
+1.7

Points
30
0
30
25
0

Points
30
27
26
25

0
21
22

0
18

O O O w o

Record

Record



AACT Summer Series
Meet No 7 - 18 December 2009

400 Metres
Regn No Name Club Performance  Age Grp AWD Points Record

6 Lauren Boden NCG 54.55 Open 28

312 Rachael Carnegie NCG 59.54 Under 18 26

327 Maddison McGarry NCG 1:00.19 Under 14 28

242 Bridget Reilly SCT 1:00.56 Under 14 28

378 Tarin Nevin AACT 1:00.63 Open 21

26 Emily Bell NSW 1:04.01 Under 18 21

223 Natalie Tanks SCT 1:04.44 Under 16 22

326 Jordi McGarry NCG 1:07.07 Under 14 22

218 Annie Harper QBN 1:07.61 Under 16 19

172 Alexa Kniley SCT 1:07.95 Under 16 19

212 Kate Harris QBN 1:08.54 Under 16 18

379 Anthea Hoshovsky WC 1:09.39 Under 14 20

167 Caitlin Hosking SCT 1:10.44  Under 14 19

347 Erinn Walters JTS 1:35.50 Under 16 4

800 Metres
Regn No Name Club Performance  Age Grp AWD Points Record

168 Elizabeth Hosking SCT 2:29.23 Under 16 22

178 Lili Mooney SCT 2:31.52 Under 16 21

223 Natalie Tanks SCT 2:32.69 Under 16 21

1500 Metres

Regn No Name Club Performance  Age Grp AWD Points Record
212 Kate Harris QBN 5:17.09 Under 16 21
167 Caitlin Hosking SCT 5:21.36 Under 14 23
172 Alexa Kniley SCT 5:23.56 Under 16 20
218 Annie Harper QBN 5:32.56 Under 16 19
Long Jump
Regn No Name Club Performance  Age Grp AWD Wind Points Record
396 Jessica Penney NCG 6.02 Open +0.8 22
360 Amy Mcllrick NCG 5.53 Open +1.3 15
223 Natalie Tanks SCT 4.64 Under 16 +1.4 5
379 Anthea Hoshovsky wWcC 4.61 Under 14 +1.8 17
338 Keira Doherty QBN 4.49 Under 18 +0.3 8
385 Feliesha Frost GM 4.38 Under 16 +1.1
254 Kelsey White SCT 4.05 Under 14 +1.1 10
352 Stephanie Pollard QBN 4.02 Under 16 +0.0 2
364 Madeleine Remont WH 3.67 Under 14 +1.9 6
9683 Leila Basic UNA 3.61 Under 14 +0.6 6
259 Sune Janse van Rensburg NCG 1.61 Under 14 38 +0.7 0
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AACT Summer Series
Meet No 7 - 18 December 2009

High Jump
Regn No Name Club Performance  Age Grp AWD Points Record
5 Petrina Price NSW 1.89 Open 30
247 Erika Vredenbregt NCG 1.60 Under 14 27
385 Feliesha Frost GM 1.45 Under 16 15
326 Jordi McGarry NCG 1.40 Under 14 15
242 Bridget Reilly SCT 1.40 Under 14 15
9683 Leila Basic UNA 1.20 Under 14 8
Shot Put
Regn No Name Club Performance  Age Grp AWD Weight Points Record
301 Joanne Mirtschin NCG 13.86 Open 4.0 30
9674 Briannah Holloway QLD 7.09 Under 18 44 4.0 0
267 Jessica McPherson QBN 5.95 Under 16 4.0 6
386 Heather Nugent NCG 452 Under 14 3.0 1
259 Sune Janse van Rensburg NCG 4.44 Under 14 38 2.0 0
266 Teagan Kite JTS 4.13 Under 14 2 3.0 0
Discus
Regn No Name Club Performance  Age Grp AWD Weight Points Record
352 Stephanie Pollard QBN 21.23 Under 16 1.0 6
267 Jessica McPherson QBN 20.82 Under 16 1.0 5
338 Keira Doherty QBN 19.59 Under 18 1.0 4
254 Kelsey White SCT 19.58 Under 14 1.0 8
357 Kellie Momi JTS 15.61 Masters 37 1.0 0
266 Teagan Kite JTS 8.66 Under 14 2 0.8 0
386 Heather Nugent NCG 8.23 Under 14 1.0 1
385 Feliesha Frost GM 6.96 Under 16 1.0 1
Javelin
Regn No Name Club Performance  Age Grp AWD Weight Points Record
339 Kelsey-Lee Roberts SCT 43.49 Under 20 600.0 25
377 Georgia Beikoff NSW 18.61 Under 18 37 600.0 0
267 Jessica McPherson QBN 15.40 Under 16 600.0 2
386 Heather Nugent NCG 7.10 Under 14 600.0 1
266 Teagan Kite JTS 6.72 Under 14 2 400.0 0
1 Mile
Regn No Name Club Performance  Age Grp AWD Points Record
193 Anna McCormack SCT 5:22.93 Under 16 20
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Mens Results

100 Metres

Regn No Name
9671 Adrian Mott
9680 Greg Francis
371 Luke Storta
302 Stephen Sheppard
2492 Grant Billingham
328 Jesse Matthews
262 Derek Collinge
328 Jesse Matthews
308 Ethan Gould
303 Jaryd Cowley
258 Edmund Handby
221 Angus Gould
9677 Gabriel Cole
295 Michael Thorn
316 Adam Jansen
394 Daniel Reid
9678 Mitchell Pink
233 Sean Roberts
9661 Scott Reardon
342 Adam Cunningham
9684 Jake Neddrie
398 Jacob Mitchell
345 Aidan Vergano
370 Rhys Hill
271 Lachlan Foote
343 Jack Dirou

200 Metres

Regn No Name
9671 Adrian Mott
9680 Greg Francis
317 Brendan Matthews
9659 Evan O'Hanlon
303 Jaryd Cowley
258 Edmund Handby
9677 Gabriel Cole
307 James Heap
387 Christian Fobister
384 Will Boyd
316 Adam Jansen
361 Brendon Jones
342 Adam Cunningham
370 Rhys Hill
345 Aidan Vergano
9684 Jake Neddrie
271 Lachlan Foote
343 Jack Dirou

Meet No 7 - 18 December 2009

Club
VIC
VIC
COO
NCG
NSW
NCG
WH
NCG
NCG
AACT
NCG
NCG
SA
QBN
NCG
QBN
NSW
SA
NSW
JTS
UNA
SCT
JTS
JTS
JTS
JTS

Club
VIC
VIC
NCG
NSW
AACT
NCG
SA
WC
NCG
QBN
NCG
NCG
JTS
JTS
JTS
UNA
JTS
JTS

AACT Summer Series

Performance  Age Grp
10.66 Open
10.74 Open
10.92 Open
11.02 Open
11.09 Under 20
11.18 Open
11.18 Open
11.22 Open
11.23 Under 20
11.71 Open
11.78 Under 18
11.80 Under 16
11.91 Under 18
12.36 Under 18
12.81 Under 14
12.88 Under 16
13.06 Under 18
13.44 Under 18
13.45 Under 20
14.11 Under 20
14.43 Under 16
14.43 Under 14
14.53 Under 18
14.80 Open
16.19 Under 14
16.69 Under 20

Performance  Age Grp
21.85 Open
21.93 Open
21.96 Under 20
22.45 Open
23.22 Open
23.65 Under 18
24.09 Under 18
24.46 Under 16
24.55 Under 14
25.38 Under 18
26.08 Under 14
27.45 Under 16
28.96 Under 20
30.26 Open
30.45 Under 18
30.86 Under 16
35.07 Under 14
37.51 Under 20
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AWD

46

38
37

37

20

20

45
36

AWD

38

46

37
20
20

45
36

Wind
+4.2
+4.2
+4.2
+4.2
+4.2
+1.7
+4.2
+4.2
+4.2
+1.6
+1.6
+1.6
+1.6
+1.0
+1.6
+1.4
+1.4
+1.0
+1.0
+1.0
+1.7
+1.4
+1.0
+1.7
+1.0
+1.4

Wind
+1.3
+1.3
+1.3
+1.3
+1.3
+1.3
+1.3
+1.8
+1.6
+1.8
+1.8
+1.8
+1.8
+1.8
+1.8
+1.7
+1.7
+1.8

Points
29
28
27
27
29

0
26
25
28
23
26
27
30
23
25
21

0

0
18

0

0
18
19
13

0

0

Points
27
27
29

0
24
25
30
25
29
21
25
18

0
13
19

0

0

0

Record

Record



400 Metres
Regn No Name
16 Brendan Cole

256 Tom Burbidge
262 Derek Collinge

2492 Grant Billingham
376 Patrick Adams
221 Angus Gould
387 Christian Fobister

9678 Mitchell Pink
151 Harry Bates
342 Adam Cunningham
370 Rhys Hill
343 Jack Dirou

800 Metres

Regn No Name
815 Sam Harding
230 Reilly Shaw
313 Ashley Colquhoun
104 John Lamb
390 Ben Watson

1500 Metres

Regn No Name

367 Kale Symons
9665 Michael Roeger

323 David Hutchinson
116 Jarrett Anthoney
917 Brad Scott
313 Ashley Colquhoun
151 Harry Bates
398 Jacob Mitchell

Long Jump

Regn No Name
308 Ethan Gould
5465 Robbie Crowther
221 Angus Gould
3313 Vincent Vu
361 Brendon Jones
233 Sean Roberts
345 Aidan Vergano
398 Jacob Mitchell
271 Lachlan Foote

Meet No 7 - 18 December 2009

Club
QBN
AACT
WH
NSW
QBN
NCG
NCG
NSW
SCT

JTS

JTS

JTS

Club
SA
NCG
SCT
WH
NCG

Club
WC
AlS
NCG
WH
WA
SCT
SCT
SCT

Club
NCG
QLb
NCG
ACTLA

NCG
SA
JTS
SCT
JTS

AACT Summer Series

Performance  Age Grp
47.50 Open
48.28 Open
49.57 Open
49.83 Under 20
52.52 Under 18
53.78 Under 16
58.94 Under 14
59.77 Under 18

1:01.88 Under 16
1:09.02 Under 20
1:12.41 Open
1:42.63 Under 20
Performance  Age Grp
2:08.70 Under 20
2:17.47 Under 16
2:18.05 Open
2:19.18 Masters
2:24.95 Under 14
Performance Age Grp

3:47.32 Open
4:01.79 Open
4:09.37 Open
4:22.61 Under 16
4:34.23 Open
4:48.58 Open

4:50.31 Under 16
5:48.05 Under 14
Performance Age Grp
6.45 Under 20

6.34 Open

6.34 Under 16
5.73 Under 14
5.27 Under 16
4.44 Under 18
3.86 Under 18
3.68 Under 14
3.40 Under 14
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AWD

38

37
20
36

AWD

AWD

46

37

AWD

37
20

45

Wind
+2.3
+1.0
+1.7
+2.9
+0.7
+1.3
+1.1
+0.7
+1.9

Points
29
28
26
28
26
26
24

0
18
0
10
0

Points
21
21
16
18
21

Points

30

0
24
26

0
16
20
14

Points
17

Record

Record

Record

Record



High Jump
Regn No Name
9685 Joshua Lodge

9681 Benjamin Wylie
361 Brendon Jones

Shot Put

Regn No Name
394 Daniel Reid
236 Sam Scherma
346 Jayden Sawyer
365 Deon Norval
344 Nicholas Roots

Discus
Regn No Name

346 Jayden Sawyer
394 Daniel Reid
236 Sam Scherma
365 Deon Norval
344 Nicholas Roots

9684 Jake Neddrie

Javelin

Regn No Name

278 Jari Talka

9686 Adam Read
236 Sam Scherma

9 Wade McMahon

365 Deon Norval
361 Brendon Jones
346 Jayden Sawyer
398 Jacob Mitchell

9678 Mitchell Pink
344 Nicholas Roots
394 Daniel Reid

1 Mile

Regn No Name
176 Rohan Lowry
204 Reuben Caley
313 Ashley Colquhoun

AACT Summer Series
Meet No 7 - 18 December 2009

Club Performance  Age Grp AWD

NSW 2.10 Open
UNA 1.65 Under 16
NCG 1.55 Under 16

Club Performance  Age Grp AWD

QBN 12.38  Under 16

WH 11.11 Open

JTS 10.61  Under 18 38
NCG 9.50 Under 16

JTS 7.14 Open 20

Club Performance  Age Grp AWD

JTS 34.60 Under 18 38
QBN 32.80 Under 16

WH 28.78 Open

NCG 25.49  Under 16

JTS 21.23 Open 20
UNA 18.78  Under 16 1

Club Performance  Age Grp AWD

wWC 55.63 Open

UNA 51.42 Open

WH 36.76 Open

SCT 36.11 Open 37
NCG 32.95 Under 16

NCG 32.21 Under 16

JTS 29.97 Under 18 38
SCT 28.55 Under 14

NSW 23.63 Under 18 38
JTS 21.76 Open 20
QBN 15.88 Under 16

Club Performance  Age Grp AWD

wcC 4:56.63 Open
wWC 5:15.54 Under 14
SCT 5:35.39 Open
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Weight

4.0
7.3
4.0
5.0
7.3

Weight

1.0
1.0
2.0
1.0
2.0
1.0

Weight

800.0
800.0
800.0
600.0
700.0
700.0
700.0
600.0
700.0
800.0
700.0

Points
26
13
10

Points
17
11

0
7
4

Points
0

O U1 W N

Points
20
0
5
15
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Points
14
19

9

Record

Record

Record

Record

Record
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